Sl Activities Date Day No. of
No. days
1 Foundation Day 1% July, 2024 Monday 1
2 Muharram 17 July Wednesday 1
3 Summer Break [ July, 2024 - 31 July, 2024 Monday 10 Wednesday | 31

4 Commencement of HS-1 and | August, 2024 Thursday

TDC 1" Semester class
5 Martyrs' Day of Vir 13 August, 2024 Tuesday I
Tikendrajit
6 Independence Day 15 August, 2024 Thursday 1
T Sadbhavna Divas 20 August, 2024 Tuesday 1
8 Fresher's Meet 24 August, 2024 Saturday 1
9 National Sports Day 29 August, 2024 Thursday 1
10 First Unit Test of TDC odd 1 week of September, 2024 Monday To Saturday 6
Semester & HS 1”& 2™ Year
11 Teachers’ Day 5 September, 2024 Thursday |
12 Janmastami ( Holiday ) 26 August, 2024 Muonday 1
13 Hindi Divas 14 Scptember, 2024 Saturday l
14 Birthday of Prophet 16 September, 2024 Monday |
Mohammad (Holiday)
15 | Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi 2 October, 2024 Wednesday 1
(Holiday)
16 | Second Unit Test of TDC odd 1 week of October, 2024 Tuesday to Monday 6
Semester & HS | & 1l year
17 UN International Day for 13 October, 2024 Sunday 1
National Disaster Reduction
18 Election of Students’ Union 14 October, 2024 Monday 1
19 Sharad Utsav 6 October, 2024 Saturday 1
20 Puja Holidays for Teaching 9 October, 2024 to 3 November Wednesday to Sunday 26
Staff
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21 Puja Holidays for Non- 9 October, 2024 10 18 October, 2024 Wednesday to Friday 10
teaching Staff
22 TDC odd Semester To be Notified later e
Examination
23 Diwali / Kali Puja 31 October. 2024 Thursday 1
24 Guru Nanak's Birth Day 15 November, 2024 Friday 1
25 World Adult Day 18 November, 2024 Saturday 1
26 World Aids Day 1 December, 2024 Friday 1
27 Advance Christmas 22 December, 2024 Friday |
29 Christmas ( Holiday ) 25 December, 2024 Wednesday 1
30 Winter Break 26 December, 2024 10 31 December Thursday to Tuesday 10
] 2025
31 | Commencement of TDC Even To be Notified J— =
Semester Classes
32 National Youth Day 12 January, 2025 Sunday 1
( Birthday of Swam
Vivekananda )
33 Makar Sankranti To be notified later - —
34 | First Unit Test of TDC Even | To be notified later = e
Semester
i5 Birthday of Netaji Subhash 23 January, 2025 Thursday 1
Chandra Bose
36 National Girl Child Day of 24 January, 2025 Friday I
India
37 National Voters” Day 25 January, 2025 Saturday 1
38 Republic Day 26 January, 2025 Sunday 1
39 Annual College Festival Last week of January, 2025 Monday to Friday 4
40 Saraswati Puja To be notified later wemen -
41 Second Unit Test of TDC To be notified later
Even Semester
42 | HS 11 Year Final Examination February -- -
43 International Mother 21 February, 2025 Friday 1
Language Day
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44 ‘Holi / Doljatra To be notified later —--
45 | International Women's Day 8 March, 2025 Saturday
46 World Poetry Day 21 March, 2025 Friday
47 World Water Day 22 March, 2025 Saturday
48 World Theatre Day 27 March, 2025 Thursday
49 Mahavir Jayanti To be notificd -
50 Good Friday To be notified e
51 World Earth Day 22 April, 2025 Tuesday
52 Id-ul-Fitr To be notified ——--
53 National Panchayati Day 24 April, 2025 Wednesday
54 TDC Even Semester April / May, 2025 ——
Examination
55 Buddha Purnima To be notified —
56 Anti-Tobacco Day 31 May, 2025 Friday
57 World Bicycle Day 3 June, 2025 Monday
58 World Environment Day 5 June, 2025 Wednesday
59 World Brain Tumor Day 8 June, 2025 Saturday
60 World Day against Child 12 June, 2025 Wednesday
Labour
61 World Blood Donor Day 14 June, 2025 Friday
62 World Elder Abuse 15 June, 2025 Saturday
Awareness Day
63 World Refugee Day 20 June, 2025 Thursday
64 International Yoga Day 21 June, 2025 Friday
65 Waorld Music Day 21 June, 2025 Friday
66 Drug Abuse & Illicit 26 June, 2025 Monday
Trafficking

Some of the academic programmes of the College may be changed from time to time.




